Woodley Coft Parents' Survey 2016-17
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1. What year group is your child in?

@ roundation stage

O Year1
® vear2
® vears
@ VYear4
® vears
) Year6

11

20

20

23

17

18

18

25

20

4
i

b
(=)

(]

0



2. My child is happy at this school

@ strongly Agree 35
) Agree 51
@ Don't know 0
@ Disagree 1
@ strongly Disagree 0

3. My child feels safe at this school

@ strongly Agree 41
) Agree 43
@ Don't Know 2
@ Disagree 1
@ strongly Disagree 0

4. My child makes good progress at this school.

@ strongly Agree 19
O Agree 58
@ Don't Know 4
@ Disagree 6
@ strongly Disagree 0

5. My child is well looked after at this school

@ strongly Agree 35
O Agree 48
@& Don't Know 3
@ Disagree 0

@ strongly Disagree 0



6. My child is taught well at this school

@ strongly Agree 23
) Agree 59
@ Don't Know 5
@ Disagree 0
@ strongly Disagree 0

7. My child receives appropriate homework for their age

@ strongly Agree 13
) Agree 52
@ Don't Know 11
@ Disagree 10
@ strongly Disagree 1

8. The school makes sure that pupils are well behaved

@ strongly Agree 28
O Agree 50
@ Don't Know 6
@ Disagree 3
@ strongly Disagree 0

9. The school deals effectively with bullying

@ strongly Agree 10
O Agree 26
@& Don't Know 45
@ Disagree 6

@ strongly Disagree 0



10. The school is well led and managed

@ strongly Agree 17
) Agree 56
@ Don't Know 9
@ Disagree 4
@ strongly Disagree 1

11. The school responds well to any concerns | raise

66

@ strongly Agree 18
) Agree 52
@ Don't Know 14
@ Disagree 3
@ strongly Disagree 0

12. | receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress

@ strongly Agree 19 \
) Agree 63 \
@ Don't Know 1
@ Disagree 4
@ strongly Disagree 0

13. Would you recommend this school to another parent?

® ves 82
& No 3




14. The Governing body is effective at leading and managing the school

@ strongly Agree 13
) Agree 32
@ Don't Know 40
@ Disagree 2
@ strongly Disagree 0

15. Please share any positive messages you have about our school

Latest Responses
2 2 "Kind and caring school with many lovely nurturing staff. "

n h M A n
Responses The school sounds really cood from my child

"Mrs Blakely is very approachable and really engages my da...

16. With the questions above in mind, what could the school do better to improve your
family's journey through our school?

Latest Responses

1 9 "I think my child can be challenged to do more. The school c...

"Better communication about events would be better. A pap...
Responses

"Maybe a few odd tips like how to help kids learn their Time...



